
St. Ferdinand School presents…

“ TURKEY TREASURES ”

Which classes will have the highest average daily AND overall donations?

DAY DATE TURKEY TREASURE of the DAY
(Item to be donated)

1 Monday, November 7 Canned Whole Black Olives

2 Tuesday, November 8 Canned Whole Corn
(NOT creamed)

3 Wednesday, November 9 Instant Boxed Mashed Potatoes

4 Thursday, November 10 Canned Sweet Potatoes or Yams

5 Friday, November 11 Canned Whole or Cut Green Beans
(NOT French cut)

6 Monday, November 14 Canned Turkey Gravy or Turkey Gravy
Packets

7 Tuesday, November 15 Canned Cranberry Sauce

8 Wednesday, November 16 Stuffing Mix for Turkey

9 Thursday, November 17 Pumpkin Pies (not frozen)

10 Monday, November 21 Canned Soup

Items will be blessed at the All-School Thanksgiving Mass on Tuesday, November 22 @ 8:15.


